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ITEH

" A-S

A-b

EF NO. ICD/QT/88/73SHKO/1.

HODEL NAHE

LLC-5510HK?2

ER-5052
PTU-5
RN-550
Ln45510/é
ER-5030
BA-5521
BF-55
HS-95

LSP-55

~ RK-5080

RK-5095

RX-5110

RK-5125

RK-5140

LANGUAGE LEARNING SYSTEM

L L e

LL CONTROL CONSOLE WITH
SEAT HMANAGHENT SYSTEH

MASTER TAPE RECORDER
4-TRACK 2~CHANNEL

POMER SUPPLY UMIT (ONE

UNIT FOR UPTO 48 STUDENT)

DATA PRINTER
FOR LLC-5510 SYSTEH

DESK ASSEMBLY
FOR LLC-5510MK?2

STUDENT TAPE RECORDER
FOR LLC-4500

HIGH ISOLAR BOOTH -
FOR LL-5510

GLASS PANEL SET
FOR BA-~5521

HEADSET FOR LLC SERIES

‘ROOH SPEAKER

FOR LL SYSTEM

COHNECTING CABLE
§.0H

COMHECTING CABLE
9.5H

COMNECTING CABLE
11.0H

CONNECTING CABLE

12,50

COMNECTING - CABLE
14.08

- — 168

i

48

24

48

49

12

12

SET
SET
SET
SETS
SETS
PCS
SETS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS

PCS



REF NO. I1CD/QT/88/135HKO/3
LANGUAGE LEARNIRG SYSTEHW

ITEM  HODEL NAME DESCRIPTION Q'TY

A-16 RK-5155 CONNECTING CABLE 4 PCS
: i5.5H

B-1  VID-5210 VIDEO DISPLAY SYSTEH 1 SET

V/SLIDE PROJECTOR

B-2  LD-5210 DESK AGSEMBLY 1 SET
FOR Y1D-5210

B-3  PYH-9220HE COLOR VIBEO MONITOR 1 SET
: 9-INCH PAL/SECAH

B-4  PYH-2130QH COLOR VIDEO HONITOR ¢ SETS
21-INCH 4-SYSTEH

B-5  txrx CONNECTING CABLE 1 SET
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